
SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HE 40 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Heinz Ebert M 14.06.1968 05-031499 TSG Dossenheim BAW

2 Claus Fleck M 02.06.1970 05-005233 VfL Herrenberg BAW

3 Jochen Gaißer M 18.02.1970 05-010253 SpVgg. Mössingen BAW

4 Jürgen Löhle M 12.08.1971 05-008316 BV Rastatt BAW

5 Wanja May M 09.05.1972 05-014235 BV Rastatt BAW

6 Jens Ullrich M 02.04.1970 05-011156 VfL Herrenberg BAW

7 Kai Zeuner M 02.04.1971 04-019712 TuS Metzingen BAW

8 Carsten Eschert M 12.06.1970 05-030118 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

9 Gerald Forster M 14.03.1968 07-009217 TSV Vilsbiburg BAY

10 Ralph Hamm M 23.10.1970 07-023002 TSG Augsburg BAY

11 Andreas Hirschmann M 25.12.1969 02-038608 DJK SB Regensburg BAY

12 Eric Patz M 26.01.1970 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

13 Markus Steinle M 09.12.1970 07-022645 VfL Günzburg BAY

14 Jörg Hutzler M 22.12.1969 16-000622 TSV Blau-Weiss RöhrsdorfSAC

15 Alexander Pigola M 05.10.1968 16-000183 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DE 40 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Brit Köhler W 27.05.1970 05-044371 TSG Dossenheim BAW

2 Antje Mohrs W 22.04.1970 05-027766 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

3 Edeltraud Vonmetz W 16.10.1970 05-030736 TSG Söflingen BAW

4 Simone Widmaier W 25.07.1968 05-021961 SV Illingen BAW

5 Heike Hamm W 25.12.1971 07-023003 TSG Augsburg BAY

6 Sabine Jonscher W 17.09.1969 07-014671 ARSV Katzwang BAY

7 Kathrin Tröger W 12.09.1968 16-001010 SG Robur Zittau SAC

8 Marika Werner W 09.06.1969 16-001330 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HD 40 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Michael Bronner-Wirth M 29.06.1964 05-007357 VfL Herrenberg BAW

Oliver Strileckyj M 10.07.1969 05-005204 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

2 Jochen Gaißer M 18.02.1970 05-010253 SpVgg. Mössingen BAW

Kai Zeuner M 02.04.1971 04-019712 TuS Metzingen BAW

3 Rolf Hartbrich M 10.04.1963 05-035941 TSV Künzelsau BAW

Andreas Schuch M 24.07.1968 05-022004 TSV Bietigheim BAW

4 Jürgen Löhle M 12.08.1971 05-008316 BV Rastatt BAW

Wanja May M 09.05.1972 05-014235 BV Rastatt BAW

5 Heiko Munz M 19.12.1970 05-006971 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

Joachim Tempes M 20.09.1970 05-009672 SG Schorndorf BAW

6 Stefan Braun M 15.06.1968 07-010510 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Jochen Zepmeisel M 15.06.1970 07-006735 TuS Prien BAY

7 Marek Bujak M 15.05.1969 16-006792 TV Dillingen BAY

Eric Patz M 26.01.1970 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

8 Carsten Eschert M 12.06.1970 05-030118 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Ralph Hamm M 23.10.1970 07-023002 TSG Augsburg BAY

9 Gerald Forster M 14.03.1968 07-009217 TSV Vilsbiburg BAY

Andreas Hirschmann M 25.12.1969 02-038608 DJK SB Regensburg BAY

10 Jörg Hutzler M 22.12.1969 16-000622 TSV Blau-Weiss RöhrsdorfSAC

Alexander Pigola M 05.10.1968 16-000183 HSG DHfK Leipzig SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DD 40 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Daniela Frahm W 24.01.1971 04-015188 TV Zizenhausen BAW

Simone Widmaier W 25.07.1968 05-021961 SV Illingen BAW

2 Annette Grohmann W 05.10.1972 05-009014 SG Schorndorf BAW

Heike Hamm W 25.12.1971 07-023003 TSG Augsburg BAY

3 Silke Luntz W 07.02.1970 04-016304 TSG Dossenheim BAW

4 Anja Dietz W 30.11.1970 07-008727 TSV Lauf BAY

Edeltraud Vonmetz W 16.10.1970 05-030736 TSG Söflingen BAW

5 Bärbel Hütte W 05.10.1966 07-014670 ARSV Katzwang BAY

Sabine Jonscher W 17.09.1969 07-014671 ARSV Katzwang BAY

6 Kathrin Tröger W 12.09.1968 16-001010 SG Robur Zittau SAC

Marika Werner W 09.06.1969 16-001330 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von MX 40 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Heinz Ebert M 14.06.1968 05-031499 TSG Dossenheim BAW

Silke Luntz W 07.02.1970 04-016304 TSG Dossenheim BAW

2 Jürgen Löhle M 12.08.1971 05-008316 BV Rastatt BAW

Daniela Frahm W 24.01.1971 04-015188 TV Zizenhausen BAW

3 Wanja May M 09.05.1972 05-014235 BV Rastatt BAW

4 Michael Scheuermann M 03.03.1967 05-005151 TSG Heilbronn BAW

Simone Widmaier W 25.07.1968 05-021961 SV Illingen BAW

5 Jens Teichelmann M 05.01.1966 04-005578 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

Manuela Schaller W 09.07.1968 05-006107 TV Mannheim-Neckarau BAW

6 Jens Ullrich M 02.04.1970 05-011156 VfL Herrenberg BAW

Sabine Kraft W 05.08.1967 05-005222 Heidenheimer SB BAW

7 Marek Bujak M 15.05.1969 16-006792 TV Dillingen BAY

Heike Hamm W 25.12.1971 07-023003 TSG Augsburg BAY

8 Carsten Eschert M 12.06.1970 05-030118 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Brigitte Menacher W 11.04.1967 07-006849 1. BC Pfaffenhofen/ScheyernBAY

9 Ralph Hamm M 23.10.1970 07-023002 TSG Augsburg BAY

Anja Dietz W 30.11.1970 07-008727 TSV Lauf BAY

10 Michael Marsch M 04.10.1967 05-020607 TSV Pfuhl BAY

Claudia Mader W 14.01.1969 07-015030 TSF Ludwigsfeld BAY

11 Eric Patz M 26.01.1970 08-003396 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Edeltraud Vonmetz W 16.10.1970 05-030736 TSG Söflingen BAW

12 Jochen Zepmeisel M 15.06.1970 07-006735 TuS Prien BAY

Tanja Eberl W 21.12.1966 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg-OttobrunnBAY

13 Jörg Hutzler M 22.12.1969 16-000622 TSV Blau-Weiss RöhrsdorfSAC

Kathrin Tröger W 12.09.1968 16-001010 SG Robur Zittau SAC

14 Lutz Jenke M 25.05.1967 16-000998 SG Gittersee SAC

15 Holger Wippich M 14.05.1965 16-001013 SG Robur Zittau SAC

Marika Werner W 09.06.1969 16-001330 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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